
Today,'Bradley'County'Schools'had'the'privilege'to'host'a'meeting'for'Governor'Haslam.''The'Governor,'along'with'Commissioner'Huffman,'met'with
teachers'and'school'leaders'from'five'systems,'Bradley','Cleveland'City,'Hamilton,'Meigs,'and'Rhea.''Amber'Caldwell'and'Nat'Akiona'represented'our
system'well.'This'was'one'of'12'meetings'the'Governor'has'scheduled'around'the'state'to'have'dialog'with'teachers'and'school'leaders.'
'
We'were'not'able'to'inform'you'of'this'event'as'we'had'been'instructed'by'the'Governor’s'office'that'this'was'a'private'meeting'with'the
arrangements'being'set'by'the'Governor’s'office.''We'were'not'allowed'to'inform'board'members'or'media'in'advance'of'the'event.'
'
Sammie'for'Mr.'McDaniel
'
'

From: "Sammie Humphrey" <shumphrey@bradleyschools.org>
Subject: Update

Date: July 21, 2014 3:19:18 PM EDT
To: "'Charlie Rose'" <crose@bradleyschools.org>, "'Chris Turner'" <chris@turner4schools.com>, "'Christy Critchfield'" <criketz@hotmail.com>, "'Nicholas Lillios'" 

<nlillios@hotmail.com>, "Rodney Dillard" <rodney.dillard@bi-lo.com>, "'Troy Weathers'" <troy.weathers@wsginc.com>, "'Vicki Beaty'" 
<vobeaty@bradleyschools.org>

 




